
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS PRACTICE

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SALINAS SPORTS COMPLEX - SALINAS, CA

ROUND 5 OF 21 - APRIL 24, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

SALINAS ST
2B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13B #17#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker B. Baker A. Stay, Jr. H. Wiles

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON KAWHON

1 13.443 13.617 14.358 13.471 13.509 13.416 13.444 14.391 13.59813.352

2 13.302 13.400 13.701 13.674 13.381 13.454 13.277 14.382 13.80413.216

3 13.486 13.761 13.805 13.813 13.357 13.548 13.629 14.216 13.71013.044

4 13.669 13.638 13.525 13.564 13.236 13.533 13.478 14.696 13.73113.167

998 13.302 13.400 13.525 13.471 13.236 13.416 13.277 14.216 13.598MIN 13.044

13.669 13.761 14.358 13.813 13.509 13.548 13.629 14.696 13.804MAX 13.352

13.475 13.604 13.847 13.631 13.371 13.488 13.457 14.421 13.711AVG 13.195

3 #19 #20 #22 #23 #26 #27 #29Y #30 #32N#18
2 L. Scherb I. Stear M. Weidman L. Scherb J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen R. Pearson T. OHara B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

C. Scherb

1 HON HON HON YAM HON YAM HON HON HONHON

1 13.918 13.272 13.735 13.650 14.122 13.463 13.795 13.792 13.69013.810

2 13.933 13.334 13.897 14.195 13.747 13.484 13.800 13.842 13.67513.735

3 14.010 13.335 13.732 13.737 13.679 13.830 13.702 13.764 13.63013.650

4 14.500 13.444 14.036 13.724 13.586 13.615 13.602 13.807 13.72013.671

998 13.918 13.272 13.732 13.650 13.586 13.463 13.602 13.764 13.630MIN 13.650

14.500 13.444 14.036 14.195 14.122 13.830 13.800 13.842 13.720MAX 13.810

14.090 13.346 13.850 13.827 13.784 13.598 13.725 13.801 13.679AVG 13.717

3 #37 #38Z #40Z #42 #42E #45 #46 #46W #49#33
2 J. Schnabel, Jr. J. Wood S. Barber Jr. D. Casey B. Smith K. Kolkman J. Janisch A. Lindfors E. Beers C. Cose

1 HON HON HON KAW KAW HON HON YAM HONKAW

1 13.371 13.979 14.267 13.609 13.340 13.672 13.788 13.577 13.40013.381

2 13.113 13.973 14.381 13.345 13.411 13.982 14.091 13.827 13.37913.462

3 13.296 13.701 14.154 13.563 13.334 13.865 13.655 13.518 13.69213.473

4 13.211 13.956 14.111 13.271 13.500 13.786 13.806 13.792 13.51813.492

998 13.113 13.701 14.111 13.271 13.334 13.672 13.655 13.518 13.379MIN 13.381

13.371 13.979 14.381 13.609 13.500 13.982 14.091 13.827 13.692MAX 13.492

13.248 13.902 14.228 13.447 13.396 13.826 13.835 13.679 13.497AVG 13.452

3 #56 #58W #62 #65 #65Y #69 #74 #78 #80#51Z
2 S. Raggio M. Radley B. Brown L. Gough C. Texter K. Bunch J. Halbert S. Vernon M. Scherb S. Bonsey

1 HON KAW HON HON SUZ HON HON HON HONHON

1 13.558 13.500 13.519 13.687 13.663 13.367 14.596 13.911 13.97013.905

2 13.554 13.645 13.475 13.624 14.105 13.377 13.742 13.923 13.74214.022

3 13.797 13.785 13.391 13.725 14.276 13.285 14.119 14.128 13.76414.104

4 13.482 13.780 13.982 13.515 14.365 13.379 14.508 14.096 13.87013.879

998 13.482 13.500 13.391 13.515 13.663 13.285 13.742 13.911 13.742MIN 13.879

13.797 13.785 13.982 13.725 14.365 13.379 14.596 14.128 13.970MAX 14.104

13.598 13.678 13.592 13.638 14.102 13.352 14.241 14.015 13.837AVG 13.978

3 #95
2 J. Beach

1 HON

1 13.368

2 13.344

3 13.479

4 13.454

998MIN 13.344

MAX 13.479

AVG 13.411
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